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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    
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Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  18,891
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Total - Regional

 12,262

 6,339

 16,655

 5,712

-   26.4

    11.0

Scheduled
Chartered
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 17,923  21,791 -   17.8
 678  576     17.7

 18,601  22,367 -   16.8Total - Commercial 

Domestic
Transborder

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 199
 91

 3,521
 423

-   94.3
-   78.5

Non-Commercial:

 26,311 -   28.2

 290  3,944 -   92.6Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  557,895  555,732  1,413,346 -   21.2 1,113,627
 10,394  11,001  19,021     12.5 21,395Transborder

Total - Commercial  568,289  566,733  1,135,022  1,432,367 -   20.8

Total - Non-Commercial  435  399  834  10,529 -   92.1

           0
         834

      10,529
           0

-  100.0
   100.0

           0
         399

           0
         435

Grand Total - Passengers  1,135,856  1,442,896 -   21.3 567,132 568,724

Total - Air Carrier      501,394      498,367      999,761    1,305,360 -   23.4

Air Carrier

Regional

:

:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional       66,895       68,366      135,261      127,007      6.5
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Transborder
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Regional:
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     0.0

   301.2

-   62.8
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     0.0
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Mail:

Freight + Express:

 176

 134

 96

 92

-   87.8

-   62.7

Grand Total - Cargo  498  2,841 310 188 -   82.5

 490  2,839 303 187Domestic
 8  2

-   82.8
   337.6 7 1

TonnesCargo -

Transborder

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Numbers may not add or calculate due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:

Total -

Total -




